®
TYPE
082114DL-40-2H Cut Sheet
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

3"
76mm
C/FA-39/BRS
6' Cord and Plug
C/FA-26-GFIC/BRS
with covered receptacle
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-06-13CST 1/4" Mini Hex Cell Louver
FA-09-13CST-BLUE Blue Plastic Gel
FA-09-13CST-GREEN Green Plastic Gel
-SB Add to catalog # for Sand Blasted Lens (Softens light output)
12 VOLT FLOOD LIGHTS
DL-40-2H  SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-40-2H20-BLT Cast Aluminum Floodlight 2 x 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
DL-40-2H20-BRS Cast Brass Floodlight 2 x 20w T4 Halogen 9.0 lbs.
DL-40-2H35-BLT Cast Aluminum Floodlight 2 x 35w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
DL-40-2H35-BRS Cast Brass Floodlight 2 x 35w T4 Halogen 9.0 lbs.
DL-40-2H50-BLT Cast Aluminum Floodlight 2 x 50w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
DL-40-2H50-BRS Cast Brass Floodlight 2 x 50w T4 Halogen 9.0 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  Die cast aluminum or die cast brass floodlight with heavy duty adjustable
die cast aluminum or die cast brass swivel
LENS:  High impact clear tempered flat glass